Rangliste Revolver-Stich (50m) 2024

1 Broder Gregor 1972 98 KK
2 Sigwart Fabian 1974 96 KK
3 Rothlisberger Martin 1972 95 KK
4 Mannhart Beat 1982 94 KK
5 Zingg Gabriel 1983 94 KK
6 Schwarz Marco 1985 94 KK
7 Miller Raffael 1982 94 KK
8 Lehmann Sofie 1994 94 KK
9 Hobi Benedikt 1966 93 KK
10 Mews Oliver 1969 93 KK
11 Wasserbach Rainer 1975 92 KK
12 Bdssow Hanspeter 1959 92 KK
13 Lehmann Stephan 1962 92 KK
14 Leuthold Tanja 1985 92 KK
15 Biihler Peter 1974 92 KK
16 Dolder Rolf 1965 92 KK
17 Thalmann Marlis 1995 92 KK
18 Schatz Hans 1966 91 KK
19 Soler Urs 1960 91 KK
20 Greiner Kurt 1964 91 KK
21 Fausch Luzi 1977 91 KK
22 Brunner Christoph 1971 20 KK
23 Paolini Bernhard 1956 920 KK
24 Schafli Nicole 1970 90 KK
25 Schnyder Daniel 1967 920 KK
26 Miller Jurg 1952 90 KK
27 Schneider Felix 1949 89 KK
28 Odermatt Viktor 1955 89 KK
29 Carbone Tiziano 1968 89 KK
30 Vasta Salvatore 1956 88 KK
31 Zwicker Daniel 1983 88 KK
32 Schafli Fabian 1966 88 KK
33 Fuchs Andreas 1976 88 KK
34 Eicher Roger 1986 88 KK
35 Geering Marcel 1952 88 KK
36 Mayer Markus 1963 88 KK
37 Modarelli Andrea 1987 88 KK
38 Storto Paolo 1970 87 KK
39 Bolinger Susanne 1958 87 KK
40 Werthmiiller Sandra 1971 87 KK
41 Kappeler Bruno 1963 87 KK
42 Greiner Christof 1994 87 KK
43 Kleger Marco 1974 86 KK
44 Melliger Heinz 1961 86 KK
45 Fritschi Kurt 1954 86 KK
46 Jarc David 1987 86 KK
47 Satteli Alex 1962 85 KK
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Marugg
Weber
Neuhaus
Burgers
Maurer
Ganahl
Nickel
Caviezel
Koénig
Hess
Teppich
Kuhn
Weber
Steinemann
Heule
Vo-Van
Frei
Cecchi
Arpagaus
Naf
Tresch
Wittwer
Pfiffner
Jenni
Keller
Arnold
Weber
Ditschler
Jaggi
Koller
Widmer
Rihs

Hazi
Schnider
Schweizer
Asensio
Fausch
DeVito
Schlegel
Engeli
Schmidtke
Gachter
Wilms
Bischhof

Rupp
Pfenninger

Blapp
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Reto
Ruedi
Corsin
Heinrich
Gunther
Christian
Tobias
Jasmin
Matthias
Daniel
Mike
Andreas
Martina
Bruno
Peter
Marcel
Hanspeter
Martina
Thomas
Markus
Thomas
Willy
Robert
Markus
Rolf
René
Christian
Severin
Sebastian
Jurg
Roger
Urs

Zsolt
Paul
Michael
Javier
Dominic
Alessio
Peter
Rolf
Gunter
Fabian
Erich
Jonathan
Christian
Heinrich-Max
Katharina
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2000
1965
1961
1963
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1968
1960
1983
2004
1987
1945
1962
1959
1984
1961
1981
1951
1990
1991
1971
1944
1967
2002
1954
1987
1971
1959
1989
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Kihne
Woerlen
Wernli
Davatz
Wagner
Thomann
Schlegel
Bombardieri
Roos
Cecchi
Caviezel
Wittwer
Laderach
Dibendorfer
Grossmann
Kleger
Pfenninger
Schwank
Schmid
Durr
Belfiore
Gachter
Geissmann
Vogt

Kulici
Karaag
Miller
Gombos
Schmid
Schiitz
Bulgheroni
Bartsch
Neuhaus
Ammann
Kamm
Gamboni
Morf
Schlegel-Vogt
Cudazzo
Maurer
Weber
Goldener
Kirchmaier
Troll
Eggenberger
Gempel
Thomann
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Robert
Lydia
Markus
Peter
Tobias
Andreas
Jakob
Gianni
Raffael
Vinzenzo
Rene
Werner
Markus
Jurg

Peter

Rolf
Heinrich-Fridrich
Franz
Lukas
Dominik
Jacqueline
Thomas
Peter
Marco
Admir
Fatih
Miiller
Jozsef
Ronny
Hanspeter
Enrico
Rolf
Walter
Christoph
Alexandros
Emanuel
Erich
Annemarie
Michele
Robert
Robin
Mathias
Christian
Hansueli
Peter
Timmo
Roland

1957
1963
1955
1967
2006
1986
1959
1958
1990
1973
1960
1961
1961
1962
1957
1948
1992
1949
2004
1983
1991
1970
1953
1976

1982
1936
1978
1976
1965
1955
1977
1954
1976
1983
1977
1958
1961
1966
1957
1978
1984
1982
1950
1977
1985
1979
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Selic
Gabathuler
Flury

Ott
Biihler
Miller
Merki
Rahnama
Hoffmann
Zimmermann
Arpagaus
Widmer
Raza

Selic
Ramseier
Schweizer
Galiya
Dahinden
Thoni
Dolder
Neuhaus
Neuhaus
Jager
Rattazzi
Miiller
Neuhaus

Revolverschiessen

PistolenKK-Sektion Wartau

Christian
Franz
Urs
Harry
Marco
Peter
Heinz
Joshua
Patrick
Jvo
Florian
Reto

Igor
Lenyo
Beat
Bruno
Valieva
Hansruedi
Jakob
Joshua
Jahya
Flavia
Werner
Valentino
Jaen-Pierre
Timea

1981
1979
2002
1976
1986
1964

1973
1980
1974
2005
1977
1966
2010
1959
1957
1962
1950
1942
1989
2010
1983
1951
1990
1958
2005
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36
36
34
25
24
21
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